Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: pmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2013, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796436 – Effective: 6-2013, Supersedes: 6-2008 (110116)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model IND-100

Product Data
3EPMP -
Model Numbering:
IND-100 Industrial Pressure Transmitter
IND-100-S     Industrial pressure transmitter
Pressure type
G	 0 psig based gauge
A	 Absolute*
V	 -14.7 psig based gauge
C	 Compound gauge (full VAC to xxxx psi)
Pressure ranges
0050      psig
0100      psig
0250      psig
1000      psig
2000      psig
3000      psig
Process connection type
PT      NPT pipe thread (male)
BM     Surface mount, 3 process holes
BP      Surface mount, 2 process holes
Process connection size
4      1/4 – 18 NPT male
Output signal
1      4 to 20 mA
2      0 to 5 VDC
Electrical connection
B      BENDIX
P      10 ft. pigtail
C      1/2 inch conduit adapter with 10 ft. outdoor pigtail
N      10 ft. outdoor pigtail
Agency approvals
1      I.S. intrinsically safe
2      Non-incendive Class 1 Div. 2
3      No rating
100-S        G         0250         PT        4            1         B          1
*  Absolute pressure provided as vacuum gauge reference: i.e. 0-250 psia = -14.7 psig to 235.3 psig